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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albina Istref Hetemi
Albiné Selmon Sadiku
Albion Agim Zhitija
Alisa Fahri Mucolli
Alketa Isa Shala
Altina Ibrahim Krasniqi
Arbenit Ekrem Maliqi
Arbenita Fatmir Gecaj
Arjanita Fatmir Gecaj
Bardh Flamur Istrefi
Blodina Bajram Mala
Diana Hazir Sheqiri
Din Zymer Krasnigi
Diona Flamur Gashi
Djellza Ferhat Qevani
Donita Nezir Rama

Donjeté Burim Shurdhani
Dread Skender Sallauka

Dren Bajram Rrecaj
Dren Naim Uka

Ekrem Hamit Jashari
Elena Rexh Karakushi
Elma Xhafer Gashi

Elsa Samir Hasku

Ema Xhevat Leti

Emira Kushtrim Rogova
En Nazmi Statovci
Ervina Besim Geci
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UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2024/2025 - Afati i Janarit

Fitore Morina

Financat dhe e drejta financiare

Regjistri ID
210401100122
210401100361
210401100144
180401100614
210401100038
210401100154
210401100384
190401100063
190401100062
210401100370
200401100080
210401100151
210401100035
190401100475
200401100126
210401100115
210401100431
210401100356
210401100340
210401100392
160401100654
170401100517
200401100534
210401100134
200401100106
180401100174
200401100276
210401100121
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Fisnik Sylejman Dedinca
Fjolla Naser Surdulli
Fortesé Sedat Sahitaj
Gézimlind Halil Shahinaj
Gjelbrim Nuhi Bytyqi
Hana Arbnor Tigani
Kujtesa Avni Arifaj
Laonita Muhamet Xhemajli
Leart Ahmet Beqaj
Leonida Naim Sejdiu
Leonita Lumni Zejnullahu
Leonité Agron Rashiti

Lindrité Shashivar Rrahmani

Majlinda Ramiz Thagi
Medina Abdulla Obrtinca
Medina Hamit Islami
Meris Raif Vitija

Miranda Bislim Shala
Njomza Fehmi Metolli
Qendresa Latif Ajeti
Qendresa Mehmet Vilaku
Rigon Hamit Fazliu
Rinesa Ardian Rama
Rinesa Florim Thaqi
Rinor Rasim Selmani
Sevime Adnan Pacolli
Shpat Ekrem Pira
Shqgiprim Islam Kelmendi
Stina Betim Berisha
Tringa Ali Bekteshi
Valerina Bekim Rrustemi
Vlera Bekim Pacarizi

UNIVERSITETI I PRISHTINES
UNIVERSITY OF PRISHTINA

210401100083
200401100734
210401100211
200401100195
210401100073
190401100397
190401100085
210401100571
150401110588
190401100047
200401100049
200401100120
210401100556
210401100419
190401100604
210401100584
210401100084
200401100196
210401100281
200401100415
210401100166
210401100360
210401100364
200401100645
200401100420
200401100535
210401100543
210401100243
210401100260
210401100130
210401100192
210401100037

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 17.01.2025
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